©2005 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation
Rev. 1.0.2
Features
� Green Current Mode PWM Control
� Low Operating Current: Max 4mA
� Burst Mode Operation
� Internal High Voltage Start-up Switch

Related Links
Request samples
How to order products
Product Change Notices
(PCNs)
Support
Sales support
Quality and reliability
Design center
g
Product status/pricing/packaging
back to top
Application notes
back to top
back to top
Off-Line Adapter Applications
Auxiliary Power Supplies
Product Product status Pb-free Status Pricing* Package type Leads Packing method
FAN7601G Full Production $0.72 SSOP 10 RAIL
FAN7601GX Full Production $0.72 SSOP 10 TAPE REEL
FAN7601M Full Production $0.67 SOIC 8 RAIL
FAN7601MX Full Production $0.67 SOIC 8 TAPE REEL
FAN7601N Full Production $0.67 DIP 8 RAIL
* Fairchild 1,000 piece Budgetary Pricing
** A sample button will appear if the part is available through Fairchild's on-line samples program. If there is no sample button, please
contact a Fairchild distributor to obtain samples
 Indicates product with Pb-free second-level interconnect. For more information click here.
AN-4129: Green Current Mode PWM Controller FAN7601 (357 K) Jul 27,
2007
AN-6014: AN-6014 Green Current Mode PWM Controller FAN7602 (390 K)
Jul 27, 2007
g